3 3/4 in
95 mm
3 2/3 in
94 mm
Alcor LED PAR30 - 12W
High-Power LED Spot Lamp
Features
Product Specifications Dimensions
ApplicationsOutput - Dimmable
Warm White Neutral White Cool White
Color Temperatures 3000K 4300K 6000K
Lumens 620 780 810
CRI 80 75 70
Rev. 130404
www.antareslighting.comAntares Enterprises
Ordering Information
  # of Beam   Socket Color
Cat. No. Watts LEDs Angle Lumens Voltage Type Temperature
ALP30012062W 12 6 25˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30012064W 12 6 40˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30012066W 12 6 60˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30012060W 12 6 140˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30012062N 12 6 25˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30012064N 12 6 40˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30012066N 12 6 60˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30012060N 12 6 140˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30012062C 12 6 25˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
ALP30012064C 12 6 40˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
ALP30012066C 12 6 60˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
ALP30012060C 12 6 140˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
  # of Beam   Socket Color
Cat. No. Watts LEDs Angle Lumens Voltage Type Temperature
ALP30512062W 12 6 25˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30512064W 12 6 40˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30512066W 12 6 60˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30512060W 12 6 140˚ 620 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 3000K Warm White
ALP30512062N 12 6 25˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30512064N 12 6 40˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30512066N 12 6 60˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30512060N 12 6 140˚ 780 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 4300K Neutral White
ALP30512062C 12 6 25˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
ALP30512064C 12 6 40˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
ALP30512066C 12 6 60˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
ALP30512060C 12 6 140˚ 810 120V / 240V AC E26 Med 6000K Cool White
Alcor LED PAR30 - 12W
High-Power LED Spot Lamp
Alcor PAR30 LED Spotlamps - Non Dimmable
Alcor PAR30 LED Spotlamps - Dimmable
NOTE:     All design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
              Lumens are calculated based on 40˚ beam pattern.